/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MASSACHUSETTS

WALPOLE SPORTSMAN ASSN
WALPOLE, MA

7/31/2016

TWO GUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TWO GUN

SHOOT

30 Attended

CH FRANK W FOWLER

M1 CHRIS SCHWARZER
AA1l  RYAN WHITE

Al STEVE JOHANSEN

B1 JACK BOUFFARD

C1 MARK MAXWELL

D1 JOHN HAEHNEL - I

E1l WILLIAM ARMSTRONG

July 2016 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

142
135
139
134
118
130
141
123
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